Vicariate:

Southern

Cheshire
Hamden
Meriden

Meriden

Meriden/Wallingford

Southington
Wallingford

Branford

East Haven/New Haven

Guilford
Madison
Milford
Milford
New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford

North Haven
Orange
West Haven

Woodbridge

3/6/2026

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$80,139.50

$71,970.60
$31,234.50
$10,260.00
$9,408.25
$281,158.45
$59,032.45

$62,315.50
$40,378.00
$34,072.45
$35,861.50
$54,846.45
$36,598.50
$32,128.25
$5,403.00

$13,010.00
$24,799.67
$36,657.70
$19,080.00
$14,137.20

196
234
105

25

319
246

171
124
95
95
195
89
114

46
124
89
95
46

5.83%
5.32%
5.11%
3.29%
8.03%
6.56%
4.28%

4.67%
3.36%
2.86%
4.75%
4.69%
8.12%
3.23%
3.79%
4.52%
3.50%
4.33%
3.84%
4.09%
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