

Vicariate: Southern

Deanery: Deanery 6

City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$80,139.50	196	5.83%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$71,970.60	234	5.32%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$31,234.50	105	5.11%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$10,260.00	25	3.29%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$9,408.25	53	8.03%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$281,158.45	319	6.56%
Wallingford	Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish	\$59,032.45	246	4.28%

Deanery: Deanery 7

City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$62,315.50	171	4.67%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$40,378.00	124	3.36%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$34,072.45	95	2.86%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$35,861.50	95	4.75%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$54,846.45	195	4.69%
Milford	Saint Raphael Parish	\$36,598.50	89	8.12%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$32,128.25	114	3.23%
New Haven	Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$5,403.00	5	3.79%
North Branford/Northford	Saint Ambrose Parish	\$13,010.00	46	4.52%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$24,799.67	124	3.50%
Orange	Holy Infant Parish	\$36,657.70	89	4.33%
West Haven	Saint John XXIII Parish	\$19,080.00	95	3.84%
Woodbridge	Our Lady of the Assumption Parish	\$14,137.20	46	4.09%